Nedis.com/WIFIPO110FBK
 Datasheet | SmartLife Smart Plug
Wi-Fi | IP44 | 3680 W | Plug with earth contact / Type F (CEE 7/7) | -20
- 50 °C | Android™ / IOS | Black
Brand: Nedis  | Article number: WIFIPO110FBK  | EAN number: 5412810334025
 Product specifications
 App available for  Android™
 IOS
 Colour  Black
 Compatible with  Nedis® SmartLife
 Depth  97 mm
 Device power input connection(s)
 Plug with earth
contact / Type F (CEE
7/7)
 Device power output connection(s)
 Plug with earth
contact / Type F (CEE
7/7)
 Height  70 mm
 Input current  16 A
 Input voltage  230 VAC
 IP rating  IP44
 Kind of grounding  Plug with earth
contact
 Material  Polypropylene
 Maximum transmit antenna gain  1.5 dBi
 Maximum transmit power  17 dBm
 Operating temperature  -20 - 50 °C
 Output power  3680 W
 Output voltage  230 VAC
 Power plug  Type F (CEE 7/7)
 Transmit frequency range  2412 - 2472 MHz
 Weight  118 g
 Width  57 mm
 Wireless technology  Wi-Fi
 Packaging information
Brand Nedis
Order code WIFIPO110FBK
EAN number: 5412810334025
Packaging Giftbox with eurolock
Package contents
Quantity L x W x H (mm) Weight
1 110 mm 65 mm 155 mm 174 g
40 275 mm 345 mm 450 mm 7540 g